Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

IME | PREZIME

DAVID NICOLETTI

DAVID PALINIC

IVAN DRUZETA

NOEL MATKOVIC

KRIS KATIC

TEO LOLIC

ALBERT LEBINAC

LEON MATKOVIC

JAKOV ZAJA

RENE ZIMMERMANN

ANA PERUSIC

DINA SERSIC

MATEO POROPAT

MARKO PEZELJ

MATEJ GOVIC

TEREZA EMMA

POUCHLY

PETAR BORCIC

ANTONIO ZUVELA

LEON LABINJANIN

ANDREA BRALIC

VITA MARINOVIC

BRANKO MUSTRA

J.K.

JEDRILICARSKI KLUB __ SPLIT 1924

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

JK LABUD

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 97, Scoring system: Appendix A

OZNAKA BR.NA JEDRU

1221

1320

1287

1202

126

1248

1332

202

1039

1211

106

1226

1331

1122

1217

1028

1041

1092

1212

1091

1283

1266

KLUB

JK HORIZONT

JK SPLIT

JKU

JKU

JK BRIVA

JK LABUD

JK VEGA

JKU

JK TROGIR

JK OPATIJA

JKU

JK VIHOR

JK VEGA

JK MORNAR

JK VAL

JK SPLIT

JK USKOK

JK ZVIR

JK HORIZONT

JK USKOK

JK SPLIT

JK SPLIT

SPOL

N«

N«

N«

N

N

R1

1.0

2.0

6.0

8.0

(15.0)

20.0

9.0

4.0

11.0

17.0

13.0

23.0

18.0

12.0

19.0

16.0

7.0

32.0

24.0

10.0

14.0

5.0

R2

4.0

1.0

(11.0)

8.0

3.0

7.0

(16.0)

2.0

5.0

14.0

17.0

10.0

12.0

18.0

22.0

(29.0)

15.0

(36.0)

13.0

20.0

9.0

19.0

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE DO 12 GODINA

PEi%bud

‘k A}
Wi
HJS”

R3

1.0

3.0

11.0

10.0

15.0

2.0

5.0

(37.0)

9.0

4.0

18.0

8.0

13.0

(98.0

BFD)

(25.0)

14.0

(31.0)

19.0

20.0

16.0

23.0

36.0

R4 R5
3.0 (8.0)
(9.0) 3.0
8.0 1.0
(17.0) 5.0
7.0 7.0
(98.0 4.0
BFD)

50  14.0
250 6.0
(20.0) 13.0

40  (27.0)

1.0  (46.0)
19.0  (31.0)
(29.0) 22.0
140 210
150  12.0
13.0  28.0
27.0  26.0
11.0  15.0
(35.0) 20.0
(43.0) 320
(38.0) 36.0
23.0  (98.0

BFD)

Total

17.0

18.0

37.0

48.0

47.0

131.0

49.0

74.0

58.0

66.0

95.0

91.0

94.0

163.0

93.0

100.0

106.0

113.0

112.0

121.0

120.0

181.0

Nett

9.0

9.0

26.0

31.0

32.0

33.0

33.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

49.0

60.0

65.0

65.0

68.0

71.0

75.0

77.0

77.0

78.0

82.0

83.0



23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

IAN SERBEC

TONI BILAC

PETAR VUKO

RITA LUKARIC

MIHAIL JAKIC

ANTONIO JELIC

MAROJE MOROZIN

BEPO ZUVELA

MLADEN MAKJANIC

PAOLA KOS

MATIJA BORCIC

KARLO SAPUNAR

LENI SEJFO BEGZIC

JURE CAREVIC

MARIO BARBIC

ENA MOHAC

TENA KARLOVIC

MIHO MILOGLAV

PAULA BABIC

NIKO MIKULICIC

MARTA HRABRIC

DORIAN ZECHINATTI

MARIS OLIC

ZARA SIMUNIC

LARA MAVRIC

VITO MOJAS

LOVRE SIMUNIC

ANDREJ PRELAS

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

1011

1166

874

1029

266

1224

1323

284

1284

116

1232

235

1148

1213

1072

1094

1300

938

1050

1309

1339

1035

1131

1147

694

1120

1288

1026

YC ZAGREB

JK LABUD

JK MORNAR

JD VAL

JK SPLIT

JK MORNAR

JK BRIVA

JK ZVIR

JK ZVIR

JK KVARNER

JK USKOK

JK SPLIT

JK MAESTRAL

JK SPLIT

JK VEGA

JD VAL

JD VAL

JK ORSAN

JK OPATIJA

JK GALEB

JK VIHOR

JK HORIZONT

JK USKOK

JK VAL

JK PLAV

JK ORSAN

JK VAL

JK MORNAR

N

N«

N«

N«

N

N

N«

36.0

26.0

25.0

34.0
22.0

27.0

3.0

(65.0)

35.0

(48.0)

28.0

29.0

33.0

38.0
21.0
31.0

42.0

41.0

(68.0)

30.0

53.0

56.0

45.0

46.0
51.0

59.0

47.0

60.0

(45.0)

26.0

6.0

(98.0
DSQ)

23.0
24.0
98.0
DNE

53.0

(50.0)

32.0

21.0

25.0

33.0

27.0
37.0
(76.0)

51.0

41.0

67.0

34.0

30.0

43.0

44.0

48.0
56.0

60.0

62.0

28.0

70 330
(42.0) 18.0
(53.0) 32.0
320  26.0
33.0 (40.0)
26.0  30.0
(6.0) 6.0
17.0  10.0
350 210
48.0 16.0
(98.0  37.0
BFD)
220 420
21.0 (98.0
BFD)
27.0  (45.0)
43.0 340
38.0 36.0
12.0  49.0
240  48.0
200 20
47.0 (50.0)
280 510
450  22.0
46.0 (47.0)
(70.0)  70.0
340 (76.0)
(81.0) 12.0
(72.0)  31.0
40.0 540

9.0

25.0

35.0

10.0
24.0

(43.0)

2.0

29.0

18.0

19.0

30.0

(98.0

DNC)

42.0

41.0
(47.0)
45.0

(98.0

BFD)

(49.0)

57.0

50.0

(60.0)

(63.0)

33.0

11.0
34.0

48.0

40.0

(98.0
BFD)

130.0

137.0

151.0

200.0

142.0

150.0

115.0

174.0

159.0

163.0

214.0

216.0

227.0

178.0

182.0

226.0

252.0

203.0

223.0

211.0

222.0

229.0

215.0

245.0

251.0

260.0

252.0

280.0

85.0

95.0

98.0

102.0

102.0

107.0

109.0

109.0

109.0

115.0

116.0

118.0

129.0

133.0

135.0

150.0

154.0

154.0

155.0

161.0

162.0

166.0

168.0

175.0

175.0

179.0

180.0

182.0



51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

VIKTOR PEHARDA

JADRAN ROZzIC

JAKOV BUTKOVIC

KARLO TANCABELIC

DIEGO ANTONIO
SUAREZ RADIN

ANTE BILIC

GABRIJELA CESIC

LUNA TIRON

IVANO GOVIC

IVOR TOMMASINI

ALEKS CEKADA

VIKTOR HOSZU

JAKOV SPANJA

ANTE BILUSIC

LUCIJAN PENAVA

ADRIAN TUBAKOVI

SANDRO MATO CAR

ADRIAN SPLAIT

ALEX MATULJA
VALKOVIC

SIMUN VUKO

LUKA VUJEVIC
TONI TURINA
KARLO ROMIC
JOSIP ZUVELA
FABIO KADUM

LAURA VRANEKOVIC

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

26

978

1154

948

12

1342

256

90

1006

1004

1275

1298

1126

1040

1093

122

1062

127

1289

991

957

974

1246

1236

1222

930

JK BRIVA

JK TROGIR

JKU

JK VIHOR

JK HORIZONT

JK ZAL

JK SPLIT

JK TROGIR

JK VAL

JK OPATIJA

JK KVARNER

JK OPATIJA

JK VAL

YC BURIN

JD VAL

JK HORIZONT

JD VAL

JK GALEB

JK OPATIJA

JK MORNAR

JK VAL

JD VAL

JK VEGA

JK ZVIR

JK VEGA

JK VIHOR

N

N

(98.0

DNC)

37.0

39.0

40.0

43.0

70.0

49.0

55.0

52.0

64.0

50.0

62.0

54.0

67.0

(98.0
DNC)

57.0

44.0

61.0

77.0

(87.0)

58.0
72.0
63.0
73.0
71.0

69.0

31.0

38.0

35.0

42.0

46.0

39.0

52.0

47.0

64.0

(79.0)

58.0

40.0

77.0

59.0

55.0

61.0

(74.0)

65.0

49.0

57.0

66.0
84.0
63.0
68.0
70.0

54.0

98.0

BFD

(63.0)

57.0

58.0

51.0

49.0

41.0

(71.0)

30.0

39.0

44.0

69.0

67.0

62.0

68.0

50.0

60.0

(74.0)

56.0

61.0

52.0

(87.0)

(76.0)
55.0
59.0

80.0

41.0

62.0

(72.0)

(60.0)

53.0

(81.0)

55.0

59.0

(65.0)

46.0

56.0

39.0

(82.0)

28.0

79.0

58.0

57.0

67.0

(98.0
BFD)

73.0

(75.0)
24.0
69.0

(83.0)
64.0

(89.0)

17.0

52.0

59.0

51.0

(65.0)

39.0

(68.0)

37.0

55.0

53.0

(61.0)

(98.0
BFD)

16.0

(70.0)

23.0

(98.0
DNC)

71.0

44.0

56.0

54.0

74.0
73.0
58.0
62.0
(98.0

BFD)
64.0

285.0

252.0

262.0

251.0

258.0

278.0

265.0

269.0

266.0

281.0

269.0

308.0

296.0

286.0

323.0

324.0

306.0

311.0

336.0

332.0

325.0

340.0

329.0

341.0

362.0

356.0

187.0

189.0

190.0

191.0

193.0

197.0

197.0

198.0

201.0

202.0

208.0

210.0

214.0

216.0

225.0

226.0

232.0

237.0

238.0

245.0

250.0

253.0

253.0

258.0

264.0

267.0



77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

97th

PETAR KALCINA

SASHA ZORA

BROOKS

VIKTOR RADIC

MATEJ ANDRIC

DOMINIK JURJEVIC

DOMINIK DEVIC

MIRO SANGULIN

PETAR VASILIC

TIA BLASKOVIC

NEVA MOROZIN

NEA MIKULICIC

TIN KATIC

BENEDIKTA MILICIC

NIKOLA VALJALO

LUCE MRATOVIC

JAKOV MIOCIC

LOVRO MILOGLAV

DAVID DUJMOVIC

LOTA STAMBUK
MRATOVIC

MATKO VELIMIROVIC

ZELJKO BUSIC

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

1191

1136

1214

1073

1014

1333

1255

886

150

1000

1024

253

1102

240

796

941

1218

97

797

283

1003

JK USKOK M
JK VEGA Z
JK ORSAN M
JK KVARNER M
JK HORIZONT M
JK ZENTA M
JK BRIVA M
JK VIHOR M
JK KVARNER Z
JK PLAV Z
JK GALEB Z
JK BRIVA M
JK ZVIR Z
JK ORSAN M
JK ZENTA z
JK USKOK M
JK ORSAN M
JK ORSAN M
JK ZENTA z
JK SPLIT M
JK ZENTA M

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

79.0

(81.0)

80.0

(75.0)

76.0

66.0

(98.0

DNC)

78.0

(83.0)

85.0

88.0

82.0

74.0

86.0

90.0

89.0

84.0

(98.0

DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

75.0

80.0

(98.0
DNC)

72.0

71.0

78.0

98.0
DNC

73.0

81.0

82.0

85.0

(98.0
DNC)

69.0

83.0

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

77.0

54.0

65.0

64.0

66.0

75.0

84.0

79.0

73.0

83.0

78.0

85.0

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

89.0

82.0

86.0

88.0

98.0
BFD

98.0
DNC

98.0
BFD

(84.0)

68.0

52.0

66.0

74.0

(85.0)

44.0

(90.0)

77.0

61.0

63.0

71.0

98.0
DNC

98.0

DNC

87.0

86.0

91.0

78.0

80.0

88.0

98.0
DNC

38.0

67.0

77.0

75.0

(98.0
DNC)

72.0

66.0

69.0

79.0

(98.0
BFD)

(98.0
DNC)

98.0
BFD
98.0
DNC

76.0

78.0

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
BFD

98.0
DNC

353.0

350.0

372.0

352.0

385.0

376.0

390.0

389.0

393.0

409.0

412.0

434.0

437.0

441.0

442.0

453.0

457.0

460.0

472.0

480.0

490.0

269.0

269.0

274.0

277.0

287.0

291.0

292.0

299.0

310.0

311.0

314.0

336.0

339.0

343.0

344.0

355.0

359.0

362.0

374.0

382.0

392.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

